
 
 
 
2020 Support Group Schedule 
 
Good Samaritan Hospital - 1015 NW 22nd Ave, Portland OR 97210 
Wistar Morris: 1st flr main hospital (left of elevators) 
Wilcox Building is the building to right of main hospital (when facing hosiptal); Cindy Evans is RM 102 
 
All groups are from 6:30 - 8:00 p.m. 
 
 

Month Date Location Facilitator 

January No Group 1/1/20 Wistar Morris Lisa (Physician Assistant) 
Thursday 1/16/20 

February Wednesday 2/5/20 Wistar Morris Kat (Dietitian)  

Thursday 2/20/20 Wilcox Cindy Evans Sarah (Behavioral Health) 

March Wednesday 3/4/20 Wistar Morris 
Kat Dietitian  

Thursday 3/19/20 TBD (Physical Therapy) 

April  Wednesday 4/1/20 Wistar Morris Martha (Physical Therapy) 
Thursday 4/16/20 

May Wednesday 5/6/20 Wistar Morris 
TBD (Physical Therapy) 

Thursday 5/21/20 Asani (Behavioral Health) 

June  Wednesday 6/3/20 Wistar Morris Emily (Dietitian) 
Thursday 6/18/20 

July Wednesday 7/1/20 Wistar Morris TBD (Nurse Practitioner) 

Thursday 7/16/20 Wilcox Cindy Evans Sarah (Behavioral Health) 

August Wednesday 8/5/20 Wistar Morris 
Melissa (Dietitian) 

Thursday 8/20/20 TBD (Nurse Practitioner) 

September Wednesday 9/2/20 Wistar Morris 
Jan (Behavioral Health) 

Thursday 9/17/20 Wilcox Cindy Evans 

October Wednesday 10/7/20 Wistar Morris 
Katie (Dietitian) 

Thursday 10/15  Wilcox Cindy Evans 

November Wednesday 11/4/20 Wistar Morris Tony (Physical Therapist) 
Thursday 11/19/20 

December Wednesday 12/2/20 Wilcox Cindy Evans 
Tasha (Clinical Nurse Specialist) 

Thursday 12/17/20* Wistar Morris 

 *Holiday Gift Exchange  
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